South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 08:53:44 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0113 General Bill, By Land, H.U. Fielding, I.E. Lourie, Matthews, F.H. McGill, P.B. McLeod, Moore, Ravenel and J.M.

Waddell

Similar (H 3597)

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to traffic regulations, by adding Article
48 so as to require occupants of motor vehicles to wear a properly fastened safety belt, to provide exceptions, and to provide
penalties for violations.

10/20/86
10/20/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
01/20/87
01/28/87
01/29/87
02/03/87
02/04/87
02/04/87
02/04/87
02/26/87
03/03/87
03/17/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Introduced and read first time SJ-83

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-83

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-223
Debate interrupted SJ-349

Debate interrupted SJ-378

Debate interrupted SJ-388

Amended SJ-438

Read second time SJ-445

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-445
Debate interrupted SJ-711

Adjourned debate for two weeks SJ-744

Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-935

Page 1 of 1



