## South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 08:53:44 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0113 General Bill, By Land, H.U. Fielding, I.E. Lourie, Matthews, F.H. McGill, P.B. McLeod, Moore, Ravenel and J.M. Waddell

## Similar (H 3597)

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to traffic regulations, by adding Article 48 so as to require occupants of motor vehicles to wear a properly fastened safety belt, to provide exceptions, and to provide penalties for violations.

•		
10/20/86	Senate	Prefiled
10/20/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
01/13/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-83
01/13/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-83
01/20/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-223
01/28/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-349
01/29/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-378
02/03/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-388
02/04/87	Senate	Amended SJ-438
02/04/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-445
02/04/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-445
02/26/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-711
03/03/87	Senate	Adjourned debate for two weeks SJ-744
03/17/87	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-935